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Urban implementation
Scale - 1:500
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Underground
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Interior fragment
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" ROOF

_
Concrete 40 mm
Gravel 40 mm
Water proofing membrane
m Rigid insulation 220 mm

Vapor retarder
Screed 20 mm
Concrete slab 225 mm
Steel beam

( I o W Acoustic panel 22mm

)

o 5 T T Ei
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\ 2 \
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L :>< J

¢ FACADE
Limestone cladding 40 mm
Ventilation cavity 30 mm
Rigid insulation 300 mm
Concrete 100 mm
Interior finish 10 mm
oI
- >

FLOOR
Floor finish 10 mm
Damp proofing
Screed 60 mm
Sound insulation 20 mm
Concrete slab 200 mm
Steel beam 40 mm
Rigid insulation 100 mm
Vapor retarder
Steel beam
Acoustic panel 7?27 mm

Milan Studio

APRON FLOOR

Epoxy coating 3mm
Screed 50 mm
Concrete slab 200 mm
Gravel 200 mm

Envelope fragment
Scale 1:20
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Detail roof connection
Scale 1:5
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ROOF

Concrete

Gravel

Water proofing membrane
Rigid insulation

Vapor retarder

Screed

Concrete slab

Steel beam

Acoustic panel

40 mm
40 mm

220 mm

20 mm
225 mm

77 mm
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FLOOR

Floor finish
Damp proofing
Screed

Sound insulation
Concrete slab
Steel beam

Rigid insulation
Vapor retarder
Steel beam
Acoustic panel

10 mm

60 mm
20 mm
200 mm
40 mm
100 mm

77mm

Detail floor to facade connection
Scale 1:5
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< FACADE

Limestone cladding
Ventilation cavity
Rigid insulation
Concrete

Interior finish

40 mm
30 mm
300 mm
100 mm
10 mm



